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3 20 mins Tuesday 25/02/2020 Data Representation Binary/Denary/Hex Conversion

4 20 mins

5 20 mins

7 1hr Saturday 29/02/2020 Networks Protocols: 6 examples of protocols and layers

8 1hr Sunday 01/03/2020 Networks The Cloud - Pros and Cons/Virtual Networks

9 20 mins Monday 02/03/2020 Data Representation Text and Images

10 20 mins Tuesday 03/03/2020 Data Representation Sound and Compression

1 20 mins Wednesday 04/03/2020 Programming Techniques Sequence, selection, iteration

12 2 20 mins Thursday 05/03/2020 Programming Techniques Sub programs

13 20 mins Friday 06/03/2020 Programming Techniques Pseudocode and Flowcharts

14 Saturday 07/03/2020 Legal, Ethical Concerns Ethical and Social Issues

15 Sunday 08/03/2020 Legal, Ethical Concerns The 4 Laws

16 20 mins Monday 09/03/2020 Systems Architecture Role of CU, ALU, Registers

17 20 mins [Tuesday 10/03/2020 Systems Architecture Embedded Systems

18 20 mins Wednesday 11/03/2020 Systems Architecture Performance factors - the 3Cs

19 3 20 mins [ Thursday 12/03/2020 Memory RAM and ROM purpose/differences

20 20 mins Friday 13/03/2020 Memory Effect of more RAM/Virtual Memory

21 1hr Saturday 14/03/2020 Networks Protocols: MAC vs IP and packet switching

2 1hr Sunday 15/03/2020 Networks Protocols: 6 examples of protocols and layers

23 20 mins Monday 16/03/2020 Storage Storage - 3 Tiers

24 20 mins Tuesday 17/03/2020 Storage HDD vs SSD vs Optical

25 20 mins

26 4 20 mins Thursday 19/03/2020 Data Representation Binary/Denary/Hex Conversion

27 20 mins Friday 20/03/2020 Data Representation Binary Addition and Shifts =
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27 20mins __|Friday 20/03/2020 __|Data Representation Binary Addition and Shifts
28 1hr30  |saturday 21/03/2020 | Data Representation Text, Images and Sound/Compression
29 30mins GO 22/03/2020  Algorithms of computational thinking
30 20mins__|Monday 23/03/2020 _|Networks LANS vs WANs: 3 differences/Performance
31 20mins__|Tuesday 24/03/2020 __|Networks Hardware
32 30mins__|Wednesday 25/03/2020 _|Translators Differences between high and low level languages
3 s 30mins __|Thursday 26/03/2020  [Translators Compilers vs Interpreters
34 30mins __|Friday 27/03/2020 __|Translators Common Features of an IDE
35 Thr
36 Thr
37 Thr 30/03/2020  Algorithms Sort Algorithm Practic
38 Thr 31/03/2020  Algorithms Search Algorithm Practice
39 Thr 01/04/2020  System Software Five functions of the 05
0 6 Thr 02/04/2020  System Software Four types of utility software
a Thr Friday 03/04/2020 __|systems Architecture Components of CPU and F-D-E cycle
2 Thr Saturday 04/04/2020 __|systems Architecture The 3Cs. Embedded systems
3 Thr Sunday 05/04/2020 | Memory RAM/ROM/VM and performance
44 1hr30 Monday 06/04/2020 Computational Logic Boolean operators/Logic diagrams and truth tables
45 Thr Tuesday 07/04/2020 __|Networks Peer to peer vs client server
4 Thr Wednesday 08/04/2020 _|Networks Star and Mesh/Wifi (Frequency and Channels)
A FYECIN (hursday 09/04/2020  Legal, Ethical Concerns
48 1hr Friday 10/04/2020 Storage Factors affecting choice of storage - capacity etc.
49 Thr Saturday 11/04/2020 | Data Representation Binary/Hex conversion, addition and shifts
50 Thr Sunday 12/04/2020 | Data Representation Text, Images and Sound/Compression
51 Thr
52 Thr Tuesday 14/04/2020 | Translators All content from 25-03/20-27/03/20
53 Thr
3
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54 8 Lhr Thursday 16/04/2020  |Networks The Cloud - Pros and Cons/Virtual Networks
55 Lhr Friday 17/04/2020  Algorithms 3 Techniques of computational thinking
56 Lhr saturday 18/04/2020  Systems Software All content from 01/04/20 - 02/04/20 & 18/03/20
57 Lhr sunday 19/04/2020 _|Networks Threats and how to identify/prevent
58 Lhr Monday 20/04/2020 _|Systems Architecture Components of CPU and F-D-E cycle
59 30mins_|Tuesday 21/04/2020 _|Systems Architecture The 3Cs. Embedded systems
60 30 mins
61 9 30 mins
62 30mins__|Friday 24/04/2020 _|Storage All content from 16/03/20-17/03/20 & 10/04/20
63 Lhr saturday 25/04/2020  Legal, Ethical Concerns Ethical and Social Issues/The 4 Laws
64 1hr30  |Sunday 26/04/2020 _|Networks All content except security
65 30 mins
66 30mins L 28/04/2020 _ Algorithms
67 ELTATORN \Wednesday 29/04/2020  Algorithms
68| 10 30 mins
69 30mins__|Friday 01/05/2020 _|Translators All content from 25-03/20-27/03/20
70 1hr30  [Saturday 02/05/2020 | Networks Threats and how to identify/prevent
7 1hr30
72 Lhr Monday 04/05/2020 __|System Architecture All CPU topics PLUS embedded systems
73 Lhr Tuesday 05/05/2020 _|Memory RAM/ROM/VM and performance
74 1hr Wednesday 06/05/2020 Computational Logic Boolean operators/Logic diagrams and truth tables
75 1 Lhr Thursday 07/05/2020  Systems Software All content from 01/04/20 - 02/04/20 & 18/03/20
76 Lhr
77 Saturday 09/05/2020 Networks All topics* (Only time all sections covered twice)
78 sunday 10/05/2020 _ Legal, Ethical Concerns Ethical and Social Issues/The 4 Laws
79 Monday 05/11/2020 9AM 1hr 30 OCR J276/01 Computer Systems
80 Tuesday 12/05/2020  Algorithms .
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All content from P41-55 of s
All CPU topics PLUS embedded systems

Tuesday

Wednesday

05/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020

13/05/2020

Memory
Computational Logic
Systems Software

B

Networks

Legal, Ethical Concerns

Data Representation

RAM/ROM/VM and performance
Boolean operators/Logic diagrams and truth tables
All content from 01/04/20 - 02/04/20 & 18/03/20

All content from 11/04/20-12/04/20

1hr 30 Thursday

05/14/2020 1PM

1hr 30

OCR J276/02 Algorithms and Programming





